18
High breaking capacity MCB ETIMAT P10
 New method of
mounting on the
DIN rail and simple
replacement
 Double connection
possibility

125 002125733 002135733 696 1/18
Undervoltage release UA ETIMAT P10
Type Code No. Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
Rated currentRated short-circuit capacity Tripping characteristics
Miniature circuit breaker ETIMAT10 80 -125A
    Technical data on page
Miniature circuit breakers
1-pole
Code No. B Code No. C Code No. D Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
2-pole
Code No. B Code No. C Code No. D Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
3-pole
Code No. B Code No. C Code No. D Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
A
ST
I
01 Asti.indd   27 23. 02. 2019   11:37:17
58
80-125 A 230/400V AC, 60V DC/pole
80, 100, 125 A
B, C, D
50/60 Hz
440V AC (80-125A)
4kV (80-125A)
In=80, 100 A 20kA (EN 60947-2)
In=125 A 15kA (EN 60947-2)
In=80 A 20kA (EN 60947-2)
In=100 A 15kA (EN 60947-2)
3
80-125 A 2,5-50mm2
80-125 A 27mm/Pol
EN 60715 (EN 50022)
80-125 A min. 20000
ON / OFF
5g (10,60 & 500Hz)
 EN 60898, EN 60947-2
ETIMAT 10, 80-125 A,
2
1